Section III, 
one hundred and fifty (150) working days; Sec-
tion IV, one hundred and fifty (150) working 
days, 

The security required will be as follows: Sec-
tion I, Two Thousand Dollars ($2,000); Section 
II, Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000); Section 
III, Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000); Sec-
tion IV, Eight Thousand Dollars ($8,000). 

The bidder will state the price of work con-
tained in the specifications or schedule, by which 
the bids will be tested. The bids will be com-
pared and awards made to the lowest formal 
bidder in a lump or aggregate sum for each sec-

[...]

repair for five years from date of acceptance. 

530 cubic yards Class "B" concrete. 
1,000 linear feet curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be thirty (30) consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be Three 

Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600). 
Blank forms can be obtained upon application 

therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said of-
fice. 

THOMAS W. WHITTLE, Acting President. 
a9,20 

&TSee General Instructions to Bidders on 
the last page, last column, of the "City